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General information about company

Scrip code | 537820

Name of the company | VIJ FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? | No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are i ssued? | No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of No. Of nos asa% of class of securities (1X)
Category fuI_Iy Pa_rtly shér&s shaé&s tota no. of
Category | of Nos. Of padup | paid- 1 deriying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | equity up : _ (calculated as
(0] shareholder ) Depository | (VII) = Total
(D) shares equity ! per SCRR, otal asa
(D) Receipts (IvV)+ % of
held shares V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) a al (Yo
(V) held Vi Asad of s &S| Total (A+B+C)
V) vn (A+B+C2) &g X ey
Promoter
&
(A) promoter | 5591250 5501250 | 74.55 5591250 5591250 | 74.55
Group
®) Public 1066 | 1008750 | | | 1008750 | 25.45 | 1008750 | | 1008750 | 25.45
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1070 | 7500000 | | | 7500000 | | 7500000 | 7500000| 100
file://C:\Users\India7\Desktop\V1Jl FINANCE\quaterly compliances\june 2016\shp\final\J... 7/15/2016



Page 4 of 12

Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, mber of
asa% Number of
N6, Of o assuming full | Lockedin | Piedged or
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X1) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (X1 equity shares
Category | of " Underlying - securities (asa :
Outstanding - convertible heldin
0 ?:]?reholder convertible \?vlgrsrtgnng "9 | securities gﬁrlfg&tzggg Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants (C\é}?l) ) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (3@ % of @ ﬁg?jr% @ ﬁg?jr%
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.55 5591250
Group
®) Public 25.45 | | | 1556250
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total | | | 7147500
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully 7 | shares shares shares
< Category & Nos Of | peidup ﬁ‘;‘d underlying | held | (calculated | Noof Voting (XIV) Rights | Totd
’ equity ; Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (1) (1 shares ?;rlte)é Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) V1) (V)+ 1957) (V111) , Total
?\?')d (V1) Asadbol | 5% ecg']aj's Totd | Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indian
@ Indiidua SF’;'T]T?; 4 5591250 5591250 | 74.55 5591250 5591250 | 74.55
(SX?(-EOH 4 5591250 5591250 | 74.55 5591250 5591250 | 74.55
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 4 5591250 5591250 | 74.55 5591250 5591250 | 74.55
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
B | Table |1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) shareholders
&) holding nominal 1012 646046 646046 | 8.61 646046 646046 | 8.61
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 20 1213574 1213574 16.18 1213574 1213574 | 16.18
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 34 49130 49130 0.66 49130 49130 0.66
(Sé‘)tz'gT)Ota' 1066 1908750 1908750 | 25.45 1908750 1908750 | 25.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1066 1908750 1908750 | 25.45 1908750 1908750 | 25.45
(B)(2+(B)
(€)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tot 1070 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
1 1 1 1
file://C:\Users\India7\Desktop\V1Jl FINANCE\quaterly compliances\june 2016\shp\final\J... 7/15/2016



Page 6 of 12

1070 7500000

(A+B+C)

Total ’ 100 ‘

7500000 ’ ‘

7500000 ’

7500000 ’
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Egg;ggi gf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (X1 ﬁgl d iyn
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@ VID+(X) Asa% @ | Shares @ "| Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ | 7455 | | | 501250
(Sl‘;b'Tc’ta' (A) 74.55 5501250
2 ‘ Foreign
Totd
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 74.55 5591250
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)?2)
B ‘ Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharehol der
(0] ‘ Ingtitutions
(3) ‘ Non-ingtitutions
@) | | | | 861 | | | 307646
(alii)) | | | | 1618 | | | 1213574
o | | | oo | ] e
Sub-Total (B) 25.45 1556250
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.45 1556250
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 7147500
Totd
(A+B+C) 7147500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

|1

| 2

E |

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIJAY KOTHARI

SHILPA KOTHARI

MANISH TAMBI

NEHA TAMBI

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

| ACVPK1947R

| AGYPK9903C

ACVPT1165C |

ADCPT6727E

‘ Totd

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4201900

1314350

37500

37500

5591250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

4201900

1314350

37500

37500

5591250

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

56.03

17.52

0.5

0.5

74.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 4201900

| 1314350

37500 |

37500

‘ 5591250

Classegly

Total

| 4201900

| 1314350

37500 |

37500

‘ 5591250

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

56.03

17.52

0.5

0.5

74.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
€Y

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
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Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4201900

1314350

37500

37500

5591250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholdersholding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

|1

| 2

3

| 4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NAAYAB KHAN

VIJAY VAIDYA

RAHUL PATNI

MONIKA PATNI

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

| AIEPK 7537

| ACPPV6999Q

ABPPP2945K

| AL FPPS000M

| Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

150000

100986

100600

100000

451586

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

150000

100986

100600

100000

451586

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

135

134

133

6.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 150000

| 100986

100600

| 100000

| 451586

Classegly

Total

| 150000

| 100986

100600

| 100000

| 451586

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

2

135

134

133

6.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
€Y

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of

135

134

133

6.02
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Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

150000

100986

100600

100000

451586

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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