General information about company								
Scrip code	537820							
Name of the company	VIJI FINANCE LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		g Rights held (IX)	d in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5591250			5591250	74.55	5591250		5591250	74.55	
(B)	Public	1066	1908750			1908750	25.45	1908750		1908750	25.45	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1070	7500000			7500000		7500000		7500000	100	

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified :	securiti	es		
Category (I)	Category of Ur on Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.55					5591250
(B)	Public				25.45					1556250
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									7147500

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5591250			5591250	74.55	5591250		5591250	74.55
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5591250			5591250	74.55	5591250		5591250	74.55
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	5591250			5591250	74.55	5591250		5591250	74.55
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	ttern of th	ne Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1012	646046			646046	8.61	646046		646046	8.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1213574			1213574	16.18	1213574		1213574	16.18
(e)	Any Other (specify)	34	49130			49130	0.66	49130		49130	0.66
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1066	1908750			1908750	25.45	1908750		1908750	25.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1066	1908750			1908750	25.45	1908750		1908750	25.45
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		1070	7500000			7500000	100	7500000		7500000	100

Total (A+B+C)	1070	7500000		7500000	7500000	7500000	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the I	Promo	oter and	l Proi	moter G	roup		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)				74.55					5591250		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.55					5591250		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.55					5591250		
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public share	reholde	er					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ns									
(a(i))				8.61					307646		
(a(ii))				16.18					1213574		
(e)				0.66					35030		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.45					1556250		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.45					1556250		
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	sharel	nolder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7147500		
Total (A+B+C)									7147500		

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family	7	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY KOTHARI	SHILPA KOTHARI	MANISH TAMBI	NEHA TAMBI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACVPK1947R	AGYPK9903C	ACVPT1165C	ADCPT6727E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4201900	1314350	37500	37500	5591250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4201900	1314350	37500	37500	5591250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.03	17.52	0.5	0.5	74.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	4201900	1314350	37500	37500	5591250
Class eg:y]			
Total	4201900	1314350	37500	37500	5591250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.03	17.52	0.5	0.5	74.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of	56.03	17.52	0.5	0.5	74.55

(A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4201900	1314350	37500	37500	5591250						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAAYAB KHAN	VIJAY VAIDYA	RAHUL PATNI	MONIKA PATNI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIEPK7537J	ACPPV6999Q	ABPPP2945K	ALFPP5000M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	100986	100600	100000	451586
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	100986	100600	100000	451586
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.35	1.34	1.33	6.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	150000	100986	100600	100000	451586
Class eg:y					
Total	150000	100986	100600	100000	451586
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	1.35	1.34	1.33	6.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	2	1.35	1.34	1.33	6.02

(A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	100986	100600	100000	451586						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											